Bus

Rail Reg.Exp. Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Leon — Palencia Leon — Palencia
12 StOpS Monday 14:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:36
Leon

Wednesday 14:36
Palanquinos

Thursday 14:36
Santas Martas

Friday 14:36
El Burgo Ranero
Sahagun Saturday 14:36
Grajal Sunday 14:36
Villada

Route info
Cisneros Direction: Leon

Stops: 12

Paredes de Nava
Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

Becerril
La Robla Cistierna Ty
{
m |
Grijota |
!I
. Villaguilambre
Palencia \
He
]
-
(8 .44]
L
.
Carrign'de
los Condes
Benavente Pai .Cia
5 Yo
s 17
Venta ul"%-dnos
\ Medina de © OpenStreetMap co Dkl%ufo rs
BusMaps

Reg.Exp.


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-1438892779
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-1438892779
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-1438892779

Direction Route schedule

Palencia — Leon Palencia — Leon
12 stops Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
Palencia

Wednesday 17:00
Grijota

Thursday 17:00
Becerril

Friday 17:00
Paredes de Nava
Cisneros Saturday 17:00
Villada Sunday 17:00
Grajal .

Route info
Sahagun Direction: Palencia

Stops: 12

El Burgo Ranero
Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

Santas Martas

Palanquinos

Leon

Reg.Exp. Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grijota

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-1438892779

